Provisional Ballots by Precinct

Precinct
1-00
2-00
11-00
12-00
13-00
16-01
16-03
17-00
20-01
20-03
21-00
26-00
28-00
31-02
31-04
33-00
34-02
36-01
36-02
37-00
41-03
42-01
44-01
44-05
45-02
45-04
46-02
47-00
49-00
50-01
50-02
52-01
53-01
54-00
55-02
57-00
58-01
58-04
59-05
60-03
60-05
60-06
60-07
60-09
61-00
62-00
64-00
66-00
67-01
67-03
68-01

Polling Place

Greenlaw Community Center
Progressive M B Church

Mt Nebo Baptist Church
Flordia-Kansas Elementary School
Gaston Community Center

Central Christian Church

Mississippi Blvd. Church (Family Life Center)
Mississippi Blvd. Church (Family Life Center)

Trinity United Methodist Church
Lewis Center

Dave Wells Community Center
Union Valley Baptist Church

Board Of Education (Auditorium)
Rozelle Elem School

Glenview Community Center
Caritas Community

Christ Missionary Baptist Church
Open Door Bible Church

Peace Lutheran Church

First Baptist Church Broad
Springdale Baptist Church
Hollywood Community Center

St Michael School

Lester Community Center

Messick Career Adult School
Davis Community Center
Memphis Botanic Garden

Bethel Grove Elem School

Pine Hill Community Center
Riverview Community Center

Mt Zion Baptist Church

Greater Galatian Mb Church

St Stephen'S United Methodist Church
Gaisman Park Community Center
Evangel Church

Second Baptist Church

Freedom's Chapel Christian Church
South Park Elem School
Cherokee Branch Library

Norris Ave Baptist Church
Oakhaven High School-Auditorium
The Truth Church

Easthaven Church Of Christ

New Friendship MB Church
Orange Mound Senior Citizens Center
North Area Office-Gragg Campus
White Station Middle School
Marion Hale Community Center
Mcwherter Senior Center

Colonial Park United Methodist Church
White Station Middle School

Green
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68-03
69-02
70-01
70-02
71-04
72-03
72-07
73-01
73-03
74-01
74-02
74-05
74-09
75-01
75-06
75-07
75-11
76-04
76-05
76-06
77-01
77-03
78-03
79-01
79-02
79-03
79-07
80-02
81-01
81-03
81-05
81-07
82-02
83-00
84-02
86-00
87-02
87-03
87-04
88-02
88-03
88-04
89-01
89-02
90-02
90-03
91-01
91-02
91-04
92-01
93-01
93-03
94-03
94-06
94-07

Shady Grove Elem School

Word Of Life SDA Church

Martin Luther King H. S. (Auditorium)
Ed Rice Community Center
Bellevue Frayser Baptist Church
North Frayser Community Center
Grandview Heights Middle School (Gym)
Parkway Village Church Of Christ
Sheffield High School

Breath Of Life SDA Church
Wooddale Middle School

Mcfarland Community Center
Greater Harvest COGIC

Mitchell Road Community Center
Westwood Community Center
Mount Pisgah Baptist Church
Geeter Middle School

Christ United Baptist Church

Geeter Middle School

Greater Faith Tabernacle Cogic
Unity Christian Church

Robert R Church School
Winchester Elem School
Whitehaven Community Center
Havenview Middle School

Holmes Road Church Of Christ
Oakshire Elem School

Opera Memphis

Christian Brothers High School
Ridgeway Middle School

South Woods Baptist Church
Balmoral Presbyterian Church
Lake Shores Community Church
Thomas Chapel Baptist Church
Shiloh Church Of Memphis

Raleigh Community Center

Messiah Lutheran Church

East Side Baptist Church

St Stephen Baptist Church (Gym)
Raleigh Bartlett Meadows Elem School
Sycamore View Church Of Christ
Jubilee Church Of God In Christ
Good Shephard UMC

Whitten Memorial Baptist Church
Frayser Raleigh Senior Center
Springhill Baptist Church

Cordova Community Center

Bert Ferguson Community Center
Hope Presbyterian Church (Sanctuary Foyer)
Hickory Ridge Elem School
Ridgeway Assembly Of God (Fellowshiphall)
Hickory Hill Community Center
Solid Rock Christian Church

New Beginnings Community Church
Soul Winners Baptist Church
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94-08
95-01
95-05
95-06
95-07
95-08
96-01
96-02
ARL-01
ARL-02
BAR-03
BAR-04
BAR-05
BAR-06
BAR-08
BAR-09
BAR-11
BAR-13
BRU-01
BRU-02
COL-01
COL-02
COL-03
COL-04
COL-05
COL-06
COL-07
COL-08
COL-09
COR-03
COR-04
COR-05
EADOO
FOR-01
FOR-02
FOR-03
GER-02
GER-03
GER-04
GER-05
GER-06
GER-08
GER-10
GER-11
GER-12
LAK-01
LAK-02
LUC-01
LUC-03
MCC
MIL-01
MIL-02
MOR-01
MOR-02
ROS-05

Germanshire Elem School

Oak Grove Missionary Baptist Church (Gym)

St Luke Lutheran (Fellowship Hall)
Briarwood Baptist Church

Episcopal Church Of The Annunciation
Cordova High School

Calvary Church Of The Nazarene
Chimneyrock Elem School

Arlington United Methodist Church
Arlington Town Hall

Bartlett Baptist Church

Ellendale UMC

Ellendale Church Of Christ

Bartlett United Methodist Church (Gym)
Christ Church

St Ann Catholic Church

Singleton Community Center
Rivercrest Elem School

St Philip Episcopal Church (Gym)
Bartlett Woods Church Of Christ
Collierville Elem School

Ymca At Schilling Farms

Collierville Church Of Christ (Fellowship Roon

Collierville Christian Church
Collierville Preshbyterian Church
Covenant Baptist Church

Sycamore Elementary School (Gym)
Collierville Bible Church

New Shelby Missionary Baptist Church
Memphis Jewish Home (Auditorium)
Dexter Middle School

Redemption City Church

Fisherville Civic Club

St. Mark'S Umc

Southwind Elem School (Gym)
Grace Church Of The Nazarene
Germantown Presbyterian (Fellowship )
Germantown Performing Arts Centre
Farmington Elem School

Riveroaks Reformed Presbyterian Chu
Germantown Middle School
Dogwood Elem School

Faith Presbyterian Church

Houston Middle Sch (Gym)

Houston High School

First Baptist Church Of Lakeland

St Paul United Methodist Church

St Anne'S Episcopal Church

Lucy Elem School

Northaven Elem School

Baker Community Center

Millington Civic Center

Mt Pisgah M. B. Church

Mt Pisgah M.B. Church

Memphis Public Library E. Shelby
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ROS-13
ROS-14
ROS-15
ROS-16
STEOO

New Life In Christ Fellowship
Highland Oaks Elem School

Greater Love Baptist Church

New Growth In Christ Christian Center
Oak Spring Baptist Church

19 2 0
13 0 0
13 1 0

8 0 2

9 0 0
1754 61 73
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