Provisional Ballots by Precinct

			Green	
Precinct	Polling Place	Green	w/Sticker	Orange
1-00	Greenlaw Community Center	44	3	0
2-00	Progressive M B Church	22	2	1
11-00	Mt Nebo Baptist Church	5	0	1
12-00	Flordia-Kansas Elementary School	4	0	0
13-00	Gaston Community Center	14	0	1
16-01	Central Christian Church	15	1	0
16-03	Mississippi Blvd. Church (Family Life Center)	8	0	3
17-00	Mississippi Blvd. Church (Family Life Center)	17	0	0
20-01	Trinity United Methodist Church	12	1	1
20-03	Lewis Center	14	1	1
21-00	Dave Wells Community Center	18	1	0
26-00	Union Valley Baptist Church	5	0	0
28-00	Board Of Education (Auditorium)	5	1	0
31-02	Rozelle Elem School	5	0	1
31-04	Glenview Community Center	9	0	3
33-00	Caritas Community	6	0	0
34-02	Christ Missionary Baptist Church	9	0	0
36-01	Open Door Bible Church	3	0	1
36-02	Peace Lutheran Church	5	0	1
37-00	First Baptist Church Broad	9	0	0
41-03	Springdale Baptist Church	7	0	3
42-01	Hollywood Community Center	9	1	0
44-01	St Michael School	1	1	0
44-05	Lester Community Center	16	0	1
45-02	Messick Career Adult School	3	0	0
45-04	Davis Community Center	11	4	0
46-02	Memphis Botanic Garden	7	0	1
47-00	Bethel Grove Elem School	8	1	0
49-00	Pine Hill Community Center	13	1	1
50-01	Riverview Community Center	5	1	1
50-02	Mt Zion Baptist Church	13	0	1
52-01	Greater Galatian Mb Church	4	0	0
53-01	St Stephen'S United Methodist Church	6	0	0
54-00	Gaisman Park Community Center	13	0	1
55-02	Evangel Church	8	0	0
57-00	Second Baptist Church	2	0	1
58-01	Freedom's Chapel Christian Church	20	0	1
58-04	South Park Elem School	15	2	1
59-05	Cherokee Branch Library	9	0	0
60-03	Norris Ave Baptist Church	9	0	0
60-05	Oakhaven High School-Auditorium	5	0	0
60-06	The Truth Church	4	0	0
60-07	Easthaven Church Of Christ	7	0	0
60-09	New Friendship MB Church	6	0	1
61-00	Orange Mound Senior Citizens Center	2	0	0
62-00	North Area Office-Gragg Campus	7	0	0
64-00	White Station Middle School	9	0	0
66-00	Marion Hale Community Center	8	0	0
67-01	Mcwherter Senior Center	13	1	0
67-03	Colonial Park United Methodist Church	10	0	0
68-01	White Station Middle School	4	0	0

68-03	Shady Grove Elem School	20	0	5
69-02	Word Of Life SDA Church	0	0	0
70-01	Martin Luther King H. S. (Auditorium)	2	0	0
70-02	Ed Rice Community Center	6	0	3
71-04	Bellevue Frayser Baptist Church	15	0	0
72-03	North Frayser Community Center	18	1	0
72-07	Grandview Heights Middle School (Gym)	9	0	0
73-01	Parkway Village Church Of Christ	3	1	0
73-03	Sheffield High School	14	0	0
74-01	Breath Of Life SDA Church	4	0	0
74-02	Wooddale Middle School	15	0	1
74-05	Mcfarland Community Center	10	0	0
74-09	Greater Harvest COGIC	17	0	0
75-01	Mitchell Road Community Center	6	0	1
75-06	Westwood Community Center	13	1	0
75-07	Mount Pisgah Baptist Church	0	0	0
75-11	Geeter Middle School	8	0	0
76-04	Christ United Baptist Church	8	0	1
76-05	Geeter Middle School	8	0	0
76-06	Greater Faith Tabernacle Cogic	6	Ö	0
77-01	Unity Christian Church	8	1	1
77-03	Robert R Church School	9	1	1
78-03	Winchester Elem School	12	2	0
79-01	Whitehaven Community Center	21	1	0
79-02	Havenview Middle School	11	1	0
79-03	Holmes Road Church Of Christ	6	0	0
79-07	Oakshire Elem School	5	1	1
80-02	Opera Memphis	27	0	0
81-01	Christian Brothers High School	6	0	0
81-03	Ridgeway Middle School	2	0	0
81-05	South Woods Baptist Church	10	0	0
81-03	Balmoral Presbyterian Church	6	1	0
82-02	Lake Shores Community Church	10	=	1
83-00		10	0 0	0
84-02	Thomas Chapel Baptist Church			
	Shiloh Church Of Memphis	8	0	1
86-00	Raleigh Community Center	8	2	1
87-02	Messiah Lutheran Church	11	0	0
87-03	East Side Baptist Church	18	2	0
87-04	St Stephen Baptist Church (Gym)	19	0	0
88-02	Raleigh Bartlett Meadows Elem School	6	0	1
88-03	Sycamore View Church Of Christ	11	4	2
88-04	Jubilee Church Of God In Christ	7	0	0
89-01	Good Shephard UMC	26	0	0
89-02	Whitten Memorial Baptist Church	38	3	5
90-02	Frayser Raleigh Senior Center	17	0	1
90-03	Springhill Baptist Church	2	1	0
91-01	Cordova Community Center	26	0	0
91-02	Bert Ferguson Community Center	12	0	0
91-04	Hope Presbyterian Church (Sanctuary Foyer)	10	1	3
92-01	Hickory Ridge Elem School	7	0	0
93-01	Ridgeway Assembly Of God (Fellowshiphall)	11	0	0
93-03	Hickory Hill Community Center	12	0	1
94-03	Solid Rock Christian Church	2	1	0
94-06	New Beginnings Community Church	7	1	0
94-07	Soul Winners Baptist Church	0	0	1

94-08	Germanshire Elem School	10	0	0
95-01	Oak Grove Missionary Baptist Church (Gym)	15	0	1
95-05	St Luke Lutheran (Fellowship Hall)	22	0	0
	, , ,	7		
95-06	Briarwood Baptist Church	-	0	0
95-07	Episcopal Church Of The Annunciation	13	0	0
95-08	Cordova High School	10	0	1
96-01	Calvary Church Of The Nazarene	2	0	0
96-02	Chimneyrock Elem School	5	0	1
ARL-01	Arlington United Methodist Church	21	0	0
ARL-02	Arlington Town Hall	3	0	0
BAR-03	Bartlett Baptist Church	3	0	0
BAR-04	Ellendale UMC	18	0	0
BAR-05	Ellendale Church Of Christ	11	0	0
BAR-06	Bartlett United Methodist Church (Gym)	10	0	0
	, ,			
BAR-08	Christ Church	17	2	0
BAR-09	St Ann Catholic Church	2	0	0
BAR-11	Singleton Community Center	7	0	0
BAR-13	Rivercrest Elem School	14	0	0
BRU-01	St Philip Episcopal Church (Gym)	13	0	0
BRU-02	Bartlett Woods Church Of Christ	23	1	0
COL-01	Collierville Elem School	12	0	0
COL-02	Ymca At Schilling Farms	14	0	1
COL-03	Collierville Church Of Christ (Fellowship Room	11	0	0
COL-04	Collierville Christian Church	20	0	0
			_	
COL-05	Collierville Presbyterian Church	8	0	1
COL-06	Covenant Baptist Church	13	0	0
COL-07	Sycamore Elementary School (Gym)	15	0	0
COL-08	Collierville Bible Church	8	0	0
COL-09	New Shelby Missionary Baptist Church	15	1	0
COR-03	Memphis Jewish Home (Auditorium)	19	0	1
COR-04	Dexter Middle School	8	0	0
COR-05	Redemption City Church	25	3	0
EAD00	Fisherville Civic Club	5	0	0
FOR-01	St. Mark'S Umc	9	0	0
FOR-02	Southwind Elem School (Gym)	8	0	0
	Grace Church Of The Nazarene	7		
FOR-03			0	3
GER-02	Germantown Presbyterian (Fellowship)	8	0	1
GER-03	Germantown Performing Arts Centre	8	0	1
GER-04	Farmington Elem School	9	0	0
GER-05	Riveroaks Reformed Presbyterian Chu	7	0	1
GER-06	Germantown Middle School	10	0	0
GER-08	Dogwood Elem School	2	0	0
GER-10	Faith Presbyterian Church	14	0	0
GER-11	Houston Middle Sch (Gym)	10	0	0
GER-12	Houston High School	4	0	0
LAK-01	First Baptist Church Of Lakeland	34	0	0
LAK-02	St Paul United Methodist Church	10	1	0
LUC-01	St Anne'S Episcopal Church	8	0	0
LUC-03	Lucy Elem School	7	0	0
MCC	Northaven Elem School	8	1	0
MIL-01	Baker Community Center	11	0	0
MIL-02	Millington Civic Center	17	0	0
MOR-01	Mt Pisgah M. B. Church	16	1	0
MOR-02	Mt Pisgah M.B. Church	6	0	0
ROS-05	Memphis Public Library E. Shelby	23	0	1
	p		•	•

ROS-13	New Life In Christ Fellowship	19	2	0
ROS-14	Highland Oaks Elem School	13	0	0
ROS-15	Greater Love Baptist Church	13	1	0
ROS-16	New Growth In Christ Christian Center	8	0	2
STE00	Oak Spring Baptist Church	9	0	0
		1754	61	73